
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
111 
28 

105 
53 
38 

927 
101 
25 
12 
20 
35 
70 
5 

218 
3 

123 

Class 
FGA 

FADF 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FGA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FAEP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

Name 
BRUNO BERTONCELLO 
ANDRE NICASTRO 
ERNANDES ONASSIS 
ENRICO DE LUCA 
JOSE LUIS  MUGIATI 
PEDRO FERRO 
MATEUS BARELLA 
MURILO F. BARCELLOS 
AUGUSTO C. FONTANELLA 
GUILHERME V. LIOI 
STEFANO MARINS 
AYRTON GIL 
GEORGE CRISPIM Fo 
VINICIUS PAPARELI 
NICOLAS ZAPAROLLI 
JOÃO L. POCAY 

Laps 
8 
5 
7 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
42.812 
42.829 
43.152 
43.188 
43.206 
43.250 
43.275 
43.288 
43.406 
43.417 
43.564 
43.570 
43.648 
43.719 
44.357 

Diff 

0.017 
0.340 
0.376 
0.394 
0.438 
0.463 
0.476 
0.594 
0.605 
0.752 
0.758 
0.836 
0.907 
1.545 

Gap 

0.017 
0.323 
0.036 
0.018 
0.044 
0.025 
0.013 
0.118 
0.011 
0.147 
0.006 
0.078 
0.071 
0.638 

In Lap 
7 
4 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 
8 
9 
8 
4 
4 
6 
0 

S1 Best 
12.189 
12.320 
12.290 
12.293 
12.180 
12.212 
12.335 
12.279 
12.325 
12.276 
12.300 
12.483 
12.421 
12.417 
12.661 

S2 Best 
14.157 
14.159 
14.273 
14.247 
14.309 
14.343 
14.335 
14.310 
14.339 
14.384 
14.332 
14.279 
14.406 
14.472 
14.626 

S3 Best 
16.427 
16.347 
16.550 
16.580 
16.697 
16.644 
16.592 
16.551 
16.635 
16.683 
16.768 
16.632 
16.672 
16.810 
16.957 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/06/2019 13:57:26 
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OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART 
GRADUADOS 

WARM UP - PGK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 13:49:34 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

29/06/2019 13:50 
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